Pos

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num
8226

7947
7712

6643

7533
7958
7399
6744
8322
8199
6343

7531
8016
6572

6477
7757
7730
7302

8325

6620

7684
7418

8084
7585

8020
7507
6935
7877
7231
6486
7857

CORRIDA ROTAM 2024 10KM

10KM MILITAR FEM

Atleta

FATIMA GABRIELA ARAUJO ANTUNES
DE OLIVEIRA

MAYARA MANUEL MATIAS

BARBARA CAROLINA LOURENCO PAPA
MARTINS

THAMIRES DE FATIMA ANDRADE
DURSO

THAIS CAROLINE DE ALMEIDA
CAMILA MUZULAO DA COSTA
BRUNA MARCIA

CLEBER NOGUEIRA

NELIA AMANDA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
TAYNA HELLEN DE OLIVEIRA JARDIM
BARBARA DE BRITO SALES AVELAR

SUELLEN FERNANDA LEITE SILVA
ANA PAULA LEMES PEREIRA SANTOS
LETICIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO

JACQUELINE DA CRUZ LUCAS
LARISSA MARCIA RIBEIRO PINTO
JAQUELINE DO CARMO FERNANDES

SILVERIA MARCIA CAMPOS CINTRA DE
SOUSA

GABRIELA FERNANDES MORAES
FONSECA

MARIANA CAROLINA FERREIRA SOUZA

TAUANA BERTO DA SILVA

CAROLINE IASMIN ALVES DA CRUZ
OLIVEIRA

CAMILA CANDIDO MARIANO

BRUNA APARECIDA SOARES
PASSAROTTO

THAINA SALLES DA SILVA CARDOSO
INGRID SILVA LOPES

LAIS DINIZ FERREIRA

KEILA CRISTINA SILVA

PAMELA CAMILA CLAUDINO

DEISY MAGALHAES ANDRADE

LUISA ANDREA OLIVEIRA EVANGELISTA
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Idd.

20

28
31

31

29
38
43
45
37
28
28

24
49
25

59
30
30
58

35

28

30
30

27
26

31
29
31
26
32
29
27

Faixa
F2024

F2529
F3034

F3034

F2529
F3539
F4044
F4549
F3539
F2529
F2529

F2024
F4549
F2529

F5559
F3034
F3034
F5559

F3539

F2529

F3034
F3034

F2529
F2529

F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529
F3034
F2529
F2529

F.E

N
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w
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10

11
12

C.

Equipe

MILES RUNNING

SEMPRE COM ELLA

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
INDIVIDUAL

HDS RUNNERS

MIKE RUNNERS
SEPARADO

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

Tempo
00:45:46

00:47:40
00:47:57

00:48:46

00:49:10
00:49:11
00:50:14
00:51:14
00:51:18
00:51:22
00:51:46

00:53:18
00:54:01
00:54:42

00:55:07
00:55:51
00:55:53
00:56:23

00:56:54

00:57:06

00:57:20
00:57:43

00:57:45
00:57:52

00:58:37
00:58:37
00:58:42
00:59:10
00:59:45
00:59:49
01:00:13



CORRIDA ROTAM 2024 10KM
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32 7410 BEATRIZ PAIVA SANTOS GERMANO F 26 F2529 13 01:00:16
33 7546 RAYANE APARECIDA RESENDE LIMA F 31 F3034 10 01:00:37
34 7729 STEPHANIE DE ALMEIDA SILVEIRA RIOS F 36 F3539 4 01:00:42
35 7290 BARBARA ELLEN VALVERDE LARA F 29 F2529 14 01:00:45
36 7853 JHULY CAROLINE PEREIRA DOS ANJOS F 26 F2529 15 01:00:47
37 6860 JAQUELINE ANGELICA DAMASCENO F 43 F4044 2 FENIX RUNNERS BH 01:01:07
PINTO INDIVIDUAL
38 6408 SUELEN VIANINI NASCIMENTO F 32 F3034 11 EQUIPE CQC - 01:01:19
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM
39 7754 MILENE DE SENA BARROS F 25 F2529 16 01:01:22
40 @ 8552 ADRIANE RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO F 29  F2529 17 01:01:27
41 8022 ANA CAROLINA FERRAZ PEREIRA F 29 F2529 18 01:02:10
42 6559 ELAINE REGINA DE ANDRADE F 38 F3539 5 MEIAS RENEGADAS - 01:02:15
INDIVIDUAL
43 7380 JESSICA ISABEL FELICIANO DO COUTO F 32 F3034 12 01:02:37
OLIVEIRA
44 7387 ALESSANDRA DE FIGUEIREDO F 49 FA4549 3 01:02:38
VASCONCELLOS
45 7717 MARIA MARTA GUIDO DE LIMA F 55 F5559 3 01:03:31
46 7593 JULIA ROCHA F 22 F2024 3 01:03:41
47 7598 LORENA LUIZA MAYRINK REPSOLD F 30 F3034 13 01:03:42
48 8009 HANNA JENNYFER FONSECA NUNES F 34 F3034 14 01:03:58
49 7564 |ISABELLA FERREIRA DIAS F 22 F2024 4 01:04:01
50 7520 IZABELA WEITZEL OLIVEIRA F 24 F2024 5 01:05:15
51 7127 ANNA CAROLINA ALVES DA SILVA F 33 F3034 15 01:05:51
52 7013 ANA CLARA DINIZ REIS F 19 F1519 1 01:06:09
53 7454 BIANCA FERREIRA MONTEIRO F 27 F2529 19 01:08:31
54 7566 ANA LAURA RAMOS BRITO F 26 F2529 20 01:10:26
55 7798 DANIELA LUCIANO DOS SANTOS F 24 F2024 6 01:10:27
56 8267 JESSICA LIMA DE ARAUJO F 31 F3034 16 01:20:11
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